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WE'VE GOT EVERY SEASON COVERED

Forage Harvester Parts v'Mower Parts v/ Rake & Tedder Parts v/
Bale Parts v/ Tractor Parts v/ & Power Harrow Parts v/

John McCarthy Agricultural Machinery Ltd, trading as JMC
Parts, was founded by the owner John McCarthy in the heart
of West Cork, over 30 years ago.

JMC Parts is an agricultural machinery spare parts
distributor that specialise in the sale of harvester and tractor
parts.

JMC parts has grown from a small local retailer into a
global enterprise which specialises in providing a quality
replacement parts service for farmers and farm contractors
across Ireland, and around the world.

With a personal background in contracting, John McCarthy
and his team have continued to grow and develop a
proficiency and familiarity with all

the leading Agricultural Machinery brands, even in the off-
season.

We keep on hand a comprehensive range of quality genuine
parts for self-propelled harvesters, mowers, tillage machinery
and tractors to suit all leading brands.

The core values of competitive parts supplies delivered on
time remains at the heart of the service that JMC Parts
delivers to it’s growing customer base. Here at JMC Parts, we
maintain a highly motivated team, who will be happy to help
you with all of your enquiries.

Our goal is simple; to provide the product parts that our
customers need.
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Catalogue Information

August 2023 Edition

This Parts Catalogue is only a Buyers’
Guide. No responsibility for any part
number inaccuaracies will be upheld.
Call our Sales Team for any queries.
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GRAMMER
REDUCE THE RISK OF

BACK PAIN

MAXIMO
COMFORT . JMC Parts
PLUS 'y sella full

range of
Grammer
Seats and
Seat Parts.

These

seats have

v Mechanical Suspension v Auto Weight Adjustment suspens.fons
v Manual Weight Adjustment v Air Suspension fq:ﬁ;%!;eg?;ﬁfsk
+ Manual Height Adjustment v lateral Suspension T -
¥ Armrests &' Lumbar Support

neck injury

by removin
MAXIMO = hg.rmfu.f ve.-"gcl'e
DYNAMI vibrations.
Grammer set
new standards
of sitting
comfort and
operating
convenience.

v Auto Weight Adjustment ¢ Auto Weight Adjustment

v Turntable 20° Swivel » Turntable 20° Swivel
+ lateral Suspension ¢ lateral Suspension
# Air Lumbar Support » Air Lumbar Support

¢ Dynamic Damping Heating System

Ireland’s Only Official
Distributor Grammer Seat



KRONE BIG M Essentials JMC
Wear Parts

4

Skid Big M 11/400/420 Flail Right Flail Left
2534801 1398894 1398884

Blade Bolt Nut on Bolt Quick Attach Disc

2531440 951538.0 200376713

Knife Bolt M10 Nylock Nut Spring Plate
2531450 14M7167 200355561

Serving Contractors for over 30 Years 3 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



JMC KRONE BIG M I
Belts, Filters & Sensors
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1 Conditioner Belt (2V) 9215251 2

2 Conditioner Belt (3V) 9215320 4

3 Belt Driving Front Mower (4V) 9215151 1

4 Belt Driving Side Mowers (4V) 9215140 2

b Belt Driving Left Mower (4V) 9215241 1

6 Belt Driving Right Mower (4V) 9215161 1

1 Belt Driving Auger (2V) 9215540 2

8 Alternator Belt DZ118781 1

9 Belt Driving Air Conditioning Pump 9215280 1

Fan Belt 9215310 1

-“__-
mmwm

Engine Oil Filter DZ118156 1
12 Fuel Filter AR86745 1
13 Hydraulic Filter 2291671 1
14 Inner Air Filter 9385890 1
15 Outer Air Filter 9385910 1
Cabin Air Filter Az43M2 1

mmwm

Position / Speed Sensor 3021644
18 Induction Sensor 3022281 1
19 Sensor for Rev Counter 2291090 1
20 Pressure Switch 3021891 1

We are the leading stockist of Genuine Harvester parts in Ireland 4 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



KRONEBIG M II JMC

PARTS

Belts, Sensors & Drive Shafts
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1 Belt Driving Conditioner 2006 - 9215581 4
2 Belt Driving Conditioner 2003 - 2005 9215410 4
3 Belt Driving Conditioner 2001 - 2002 9215360 4
4 Belt Driving Auger 9215540 2
5 Belt Driving Side Mowers 9215370 2
6 Belt from Central Gearbox to Pivot 210022710 2
1 Fan Belt 9215420 1
8 Alternator / Air Conditioner Belt A0149976892 1
9 Alternator / Air Conditioner Belt 2007 - A0011932496 1

| osesws 0 0000000 | 000
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Position / Speed Sensor 3024092 AR
n Position Sensor 287000630 AR
12 High Pressure Sensor 3024731 2
13 Sensor for Foot Brake 3028970 1
14 Position / Speed Sensor 3021644 AR
15 Holding Brake Sensor 3021891 1
16 Dipping (tube-type) Sensor 3022370 1
1 Inclination Sensor 303392 1
18 Speed Sensor Kit 9196780 1

Genuine spare parts for Harvesters, Balers, Mowers, Ploughs & Tillage 5 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849
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Description
PTO Drive Shaft
PTO Drive Shaft
Double Universal Joint
Double Universal Joint

Drive Shafts & Filters

9550090
9559202
9559280
9559140
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Engine Oil Filter
Fuel Filter
Fuel Filter
Hydraulic Filter
QOuter Air Filter (External)
Inner Air Filter (External)
QOuter Air Filter (Internal)
Inner Air Filter (Internal)
Cab Filter
High Pressure
High Pressure
Crank Case Filter

142064.0
068709.0
068711.0
229161

9402470
9402460
142166.0
142161.0
2204240
9191690
9191700
796519.0
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JMC Parts has all the parts you need for every farming season

6

PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



KRONE BIG M 400 JMC

PARTS

Filters, Belts & Sensors
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1 Engine Oil Filter 142064.0 1
2 Fuel Filter 068709.0 1
3 Fuel Filter 068711.0 1
4 Hydraulic Filter 2291671 1
5 Crank Case Filter A5410100163 1
6 Outer Air Filter 142166.0 1
1 Inner Air Filter 142161.0 1
8 Small Cab Air Filter 210008590 1
9 Cab Filter 2204240 1
10 High Pressure Filter 9191690 1
1 High Pressure Filter 9191700 1
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Belt Driving Conditioner 9215581 4

13 Belt Driving Auger (2062mm) 9215540 2
14 Belt Driving Side Mowers 9215370 2
15 Belt from Central Gearbox to Pivot 270022710 2
16 Fan Belt 9215420 1
Alternator / Air Conditioning Belt A0019932496 1

1
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Position / Speed Sensor 3024092 AR
19 Position Sensor 287000630 AR
20 High Pressure Sensor 3024731 1
27 Sensor for Foot Brake 3028970 1

Ireland’s Exclusive Stockist of Grammer Seats & Seat Parts 1 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849
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PARTS

KRONE BIG M 420

Filters
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1 Outer Air Filter

2 Inner Air Filter

3 Fuel Filter

4 Hydraulic Filter

5 Engine Oil Filter

6 Fuel Filter (x2)

1 Hydraulic Steering Line Filter (x2)
8 Ad Blue Filter

9 High Pressure Filter
10 High Pressure Filter
n Air Conditioning Filter
12 Ad Blue Filter

13 Cab Air Filter

14 Hydraulic Filter (Takes 2)

142166.0
142161.0
068711.0
2291671
210073091
210055270
9197310
210080690
9191690
9191700
200275520
287008440
200274440
9197310

1

1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
2

We stock GENUINE spare parts for Claas Harvesters, Mowers & Rakes

PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



KRONE BIG M 420 JMC

PARTS

Sensors
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1 High Pressure Sensor (Front Axle) 3024731 AR
2 Position Sensor on Side Mower 3023212 2
3 Position Sensor 3034691 AR
4 Sensor for Foot Brake 3028970 1
5 Position / Speed Sensor (Check Serial No.) 3024092 AR
6 Speed Sensor (Check Serial No.) 200816300 3
1 Position Sensor 287000630 3
8 Air Filter Contamination Sensor 940221 1

We stock GENUINE spare parts for Krone Harvesters, Mowers & Rakes 9 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



JMC KRONE BIG M 420
Belts & Conditioner Tines

ey — | Pt | conmens | oy |

1 Belt Driving Side Mowers 9215310 2
2 Belt Driving Auger (2V) 9215540 2
3 Belt Driving Conditioner (3V) 9215581 4
4 Belt from Central Gearbox to Pivot 210022710 2
5 Fan Belt 210073020 1
6 Belt Driving Rotary Screen 200166250 1
1 Alternator Belt 210055330 1

| | conditionerTies | | |
I T """ N T A

8 2011 - 2013 Inner Tine 200317760 140
9 2014 - Inner (Square Bolt Hole) 200365650 140
9a 2016 - Inner (Tear Bold Hole) 202318030 140
10 2014 - Outer (Square Bolt Hole) 200350360 2
10a 2016 - Outer (Tear Bolt Hole) 202328460 2

We stock GENUINE spare parts for Kuhn Mowers, Rakes, Ploughs & Spreaders 10 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 + UK: 01244-457849



KRONE BIG M 420 JMC
Skids & Discs

1 Skid 2011 - 2013 2534801 23
2 Skid 2014 200381860 23

| | ConditionerTines |
|k | desepton |
3
4
5
6
1

Spring Plate (377mm) 200355571 20

Spring Plate (356mm) 200355561 3
Outer Disc (356mm) 200376473 2
Inner Disc (356mm) 200376613 1
Inner Disc (377mm) 200376713 12

re, New Holland & Case
Mirrors Brakes M Coolant

s [ Cab Parts ‘Exhausts Batteries
& Paint

Contact us today!

MG

We stock GENUINE spare parts for John Deere Tractors, Harvesters & Mowers 1 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 + UK: 01244-457849



JMC

KRONE BIG M 450

Filters
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Cab Air Filter
Cab Air Filter
Hydraulic Filter Element
Fuel / Water Separator
Fuel Filter
Easy Change Filter (Qil Filter)
Receiver Dryer
Outer Air Filter
Inner Air Filter
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Hydraulic Filter in Tank

—
=

Low Pressure Filter

200274440
200275520
210138050
210164560
210186691
210186660
9401070
210162060
210176720
210234030
210150700

1

1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

DELIVERY: Worldwide Delivery « Inmediate Dispatch 12

PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



KRONE BIG M 450 JMC

PARTS

Drive Mower Unit
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1 T - Gearbox 2620001 1
2 Gearbox Assembles (with BM F GV with Freewheel) 202310025 1
3 Universal Shaft 210151111 1
4 Flange Bearing 9340480 2
5 Universal Shaft 210151750 1
6 Manual Gearbox LH HD assembled 202343191 1
1 Manual Gearbox RH HD assembled 202343761 1
8 Universal Shaft P500 210219821 1

We stock & supply over 80,000 parts 13 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



JMC KRONE BIG M 450

Tine Conditioner
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1 Tine Long 202318030 156
2 Locknut 14M7169 M14 1
3 Round Head Screw 900032770 M14 x 46 1
4 Tines Short, RH 202328460 4
5 Tines Short, LH 202337910 2
6 Flange Bearing 9340480 5

JMC PARTS STOCKA FULL RANGE OF GRAMMER SEATS & SEAT PARTS

COMPATIBLE WITH N g T
_ »-!- = e _Z*; casEw

BASIC Comfort Plus Professional Dynamic
Part No.: 1288549 Part No.: 1288546 Part No.: 1288547 Part No.: 1288545

REPLACEMENT SEAT SUSPENSIONS FOR FULLRANGE +* SEATAND BACKREST CUSHIONS + SEAT COVERS o
SEATBELTKIT+ SLIDE-RAILS » ARMRESTS & HEADRESTS " ALL SPARE PARTS FOR SUSPENSIONS INCLUDING BEARINGS

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland « Immediate Dispatch 14 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



KRONE BIG M 450 “IMC S\

PARTS

Side Mower Conditioner Drive Modification

mmwm

V-Belt 2 210204100 Optional
2 V-Belt Pulley 4 Double Acting 202384000 Optional 1
3 V-Belt Pulley 4 Double Acting 202383990 Optional 1

we supply a wide
range of Glass &
windows for all
these brands

Y jormDeene Semaie CLAMS (0T Ty rwsor CENDT nmE

Serving Contractors for over 30 Years 15 PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 - UK: 01244-457849



PARTS

Auger Drive

1 Tension Roll 2299422 153 x50 2
2 Grooved Ball Bearing 9305060 6006 2RS 4
3 V-Belt 9215540 2062mm 2
4 Speed Sensor 200816300 (-B22) M12 1
5 V-Belt Pulley 204318250 295mm 2
6 Taper Bushing 210205620 4
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LIKE OUR CUSTOMERS :
MANY YEARSINBUSINESS -~
Brothets

OPDonovan
M 3 Gmmw JMC Parts Customers: O'Donavan Brothers of Clonakilty,

Cork, Ireland with 3 Generations of Krone Big M Mowers




We sell GENUINE parts for:

Harvesters | Mowers | Rakes & Tedders | Balers | Tractors s
| Power Harrows | Spreaders | Wagons |
Tractor Seats | Front Hitches | Weight Blocks

Harvesters

Power Harrows Rakes & Tedders s

Tractor Seats Front Hitches Weight Blocks

iIrl: +353(0)23 8838038
UK: 01244 457849

www.jmcparts.com




Worldwide Delivery JMC D

STOCK PARTS FOR:

Forage Harvesters
Mowers

Rake & Tedders
Balers

Tractors
Ploughs

Power Harrows
Spreader
Wagons
Tractor Seats
Front Hitches
Weight Blocks
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